Mrs. McKenna and Mrs. Howell's Daily Schedule
Kindergarten 2015-2016
y

7:30-8:05
8:05-8:15
8:15-8:45
8:45-9:05
9:05-9:30
9:30-10:20

10:20-10:35
10:42-11:12
11:15-11:25
11:25-11:55
12:00-12:40
12:45-1:00
1:00-1:05
1:05-2:00
2:00-2:20
2:20-2:30
2:30-2:35

Morning News Show

Calendar, Morning Meeting, ELA skills
Independent Reading

Reading Whole Group

Reading Workshop/Inquiry/Hands-on Learning

(Science and Social Studies Integration)
Recess

Lunch

After-lunch Calm Down
Writing Workshop

Activity

Recess

Water Break/Stretches

Math Workshop
Centers/Extended Independent Reading
Snack, Pack Up

Wrap Up/Prepare for Dismissal

**Differentiated Instruction takes place during Reading, Writing, and Math Workshops.
**Science & Social Studies are integrated during Reading, Writing, and Math Workshops.



