## Mrs. McKenna and Mrs. Howell's Daily Schedule Kindergarten 2015-2016



7:30-8:05	Breakfast, Lunch Choice, Morning Work
8:05-8:15	Morning News Show
8:15-8:45	Calendar, Morning Meeting, ELA skills
8:45-9:05	Independent Reading
9:05-9:30	Reading Whole Group
9:30-10:20	Reading Workshop/Inquiry/Hands-on Learning (Science and Social Studies Integration)
10:20-10:35	Recess
10:42-11:12	Lunch
11:15-11:25	After-lunch Calm Down
11:25-11:55	Writing Workshop
12:00-12:40	Activity
12:45-1:00	Recess
1:00-1:05	Water Break/Stretches
1:05-2:00	Math Workshop
2:00-2:20	Centers/Extended Independent Reading
2:20-2:30	Snack, Pack Up
2:30-2:35	Wrap Up/Prepare for Dismissal

<sup>\*\*</sup>Differentiated Instruction takes place during Reading, Writing, and Math Workshops.

<sup>\*\*</sup>Science & Social Studies are integrated during Reading, Writing, and Math Workshops.